
6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 77 Lodl, Darius SV Hermsdorf e. V. J16m00 1 8 : 3 3 , 1 4 
2 70 Strelow, Justus SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - D Herren96 1 8 : 3 7 , 6 6 
3 74 Nitschke, Pascal OBV Ringenhain e. V. - BSP J16m01 2 9 : 0 7 , 2 9 
4 73 Bund, Marcel SG Klotsche e. V. Jun m98 1 9 : 1 6 , 8 4 
5 62 Endler, Dorian SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S14m03 1 9 : 2 9 , 1 7 
6 69 Richter, Mike SG Klotsche e. V. H3179 1 9 : 3 1 , 8 1 
7 66 Gärtner, Cedric ATSV Marienberg Gebirge/ Gelo S14m02 2 9 : 4 5 , 4 7 
8 65 Hickmann, Iven SG Schellerhau e. V. S14m03 3 1 0 : 0 3 , 9 9 
9 54 Schaser, Franz SV Hermsdorf e. V. S14m02 4 1 0 : 0 7 , 6 3 

10 79 Barth, Björn Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. J16m01 3 1 0 : 0 9 , 8 2 
11 80 Baldauf, Raik TSV Gahlenz e. V. J16m01 4 1 0 : 1 0 , 4 5 
12 76 Koch, Moritz ESV Nassau e. V. - BSP J16m01 5 1 0 : 1 3 , 8 1 
13 90 Müller, Luise SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. J16w00 1 1 0 : 1 8 , 2 6 
14 111 Meischner, René Dorfchemnitzer SV e. V. H4175 1 1 0 : 2 3 , 4 4 
15 53 Stauß, Justin SG Schellerhau e. V. - LSP S14m03 5 1 0 : 2 3 , 6 9 
16 37 Nürnberger, Saskia VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14w02 1 1 0 : 2 6 , 3 6 
17 21 Schurig, Janne SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S12m04 1 1 0 : 2 7 , 6 2 
18 24 Preis, Marcel SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S12m04 2 1 0 : 2 9 , 4 1 
19 104 Pump, Carsten SSV Altenberg e. V. H4176 2 1 0 : 3 1 , 5 4 
20 83 Zimare, Rosa SG Klotsche e. V. J16w01 2 1 0 : 3 1 , 7 7 
21 52 Stephan, Richard SV Liebertwolkwitz S14m03 6 1 0 : 3 7 , 6 2 
22 51 Weinhold, Rudi SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S14m03 7 1 0 : 4 0 , 7 8 
23 101 Herrmann, Heiko SV Hermsdorf e. V. H5164 1 1 0 : 4 2 , 1 8 
24 63 Schmidt, Marlon VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14m02 8 1 0 : 4 7 , 9 7 
25 108 Hirche, Andreas TSV Gahlenz e. V. H4170 3 1 0 : 4 8 , 9 9 
26 94 Müller, Katrin SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. D-5069 1 1 0 : 5 1 , 5 8 
27 99 Müller, Frank SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. H5165 2 1 0 : 5 4 , 0 5 
28 56 Mensch, Leon SG Klotsche e. V. - LSP S14m03 9 1 0 : 5 4 , 1 3 
29 59 Kölling, Max VSC Klingenthal e. V. - LSP S14m03 10 1 0 : 5 6 , 2 0 
30 98 Kaiser, Lutz SG Klotsche e. V. H61+55 1 1 0 : 5 7 , 1 8 
31 30 Bärsch, Moritz SG Klotsche e. V. - LSP S12m05 3 1 0 : 5 7 , 2 8 
32 48 Kaiser, Frances SG Klotsche e. V. S14w02 2 1 1 : 0 3 , 8 0 
33 78 Böhme, Johannes SV Hermsdorf e. V. J16m01 6 1 1 : 0 5 , 6 2 
34 109 Göpfert, Jens SG Hennersdorf 09 e. V. H4168 4 1 1 : 0 6 , 8 4 
35 96 Zimare, Franziska SG Klotsche e. V. D51+66 1 1 1 : 0 9 , 1 1 
36 89 Born, Luise OBV Ringenhain e. V. - BSP J16w01 3 1 1 : 2 3 , 1 7 
37 88 Kraus, Marie Dorfchemnitzer SV e. V. J16w00 4 1 1 : 2 5 , 9 6 
38 17 Baumgarten, Helene SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. - LSP S12w04 1 1 1 : 3 1 , 5 1 
39 23 Richter, Luc SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S12m05 4 1 1 : 3 3 , 4 5 
40 97 Köhler, Günter Oberfrauendorf H61+51 2 1 1 : 3 3 , 9 6 
41 49 Körner, Philine VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14w03 3 1 1 : 3 6 , 5 8 
42 100 Koch, Stephan ESV Nassau e. V. H5162 3 1 1 : 3 7 , 6 2 
43 211 Gärtner, Sharlynn ATSV Marienberg Gebirge/ Gelo S10w06 1 1 1 : 3 7 , 8 5 
44 11 Lange, Nina SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S12w04 2 1 1 : 3 9 , 2 0 
45 32 Weidlich, Janik VSC Klingenthal e. V. S12m05 5 1 1 : 3 9 , 9 4 
46 60 Koch, George ESV Nassau e. V. - LSP S14m03 11 1 1 : 4 0 , 4 1 
47 27 Franz, Adrian SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S12m04 6 1 1 : 4 1 , 5 0 
48 57 Lemcke, Julius VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14m03 12 1 1 : 4 6 , 2 2 
49 42 Thomas, Luise OBV Ringenhain e. V. - LSP S14w03 4 1 1 : 4 7 , 7 6 
50 43 Glathe, Josephine-Joy VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14w03 5 1 1 : 5 6 , 8 8 
51 46 Behrisch, Jacobine SG Klotsche e. V. S14w03 6 1 1 : 5 9 , 3 9 
52 14 Heinemann, Wenke Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. - LSP S12w04 3 1 2 : 0 2 , 1 6 
53 50 Fischer, Lavinia SSV 1863 Sayda S14w03 7 1 2 : 0 3 , 7 2 
54 210 Menzel, Emil SG Klotsche e. V. S10m06 1 1 2 : 0 5 , 0 7 
55 86 Lotzenburger, Xenia ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland e. V. - J16w01 5 1 2 : 0 7 , 3 2 
56 106 Menzel, Niko SG Klotsche e. V. H4174 5 1 2 : 0 7 , 5 7 
57 102 Fleischer, Jörg SV Hermsdorf e. V. H5158 4 1 2 : 0 8 , 3 7 
58 72 Koch, Albin ESV Nassau e. V. Herren93 2 1 2 : 1 7 , 9 9 
59 200 Bergt, Moritz SG Klotsche e. V. S10m06 2 1 2 : 1 8 , 4 0 
60 31 Albrecht, Jonas VSC Klingenthal e. V. S12m05 7 1 2 : 1 8 , 6 2 
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6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 84 Sennewald, Sophia SC DHfK Leipzig J16w00 6 1 2 : 2 4 , 2 1 
62 103 Baldauf, Udo TSV Gahlenz e. V. H5163 5 1 2 : 2 4 , 2 6 
63 40 Rothe, Emma Bertelsdorfer SV e. V. - LSP S14w03 8 1 2 : 2 5 , 2 1 
64 7 Richter, Elena Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. - LSP S12w04 4 1 2 : 2 6 , 5 2 
65 85 Matatko, Franziska SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. J16w01 7 1 2 : 2 8 , 1 2 
66 5 Schuster, Amy SSV 1863 Sayda S12w05 5 1 2 : 2 9 , 4 8 
67 47 Arnold, Kimberly SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S14w03 9 1 2 : 3 4 , 5 6 
68 12 Kühnel, Colleen SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S12w05 6 1 2 : 3 4 , 9 7 
69 55 Boden, Nico SG Klotsche e. V. S14m03 13 1 2 : 4 0 , 1 5 
70 33 Wolfensteller, Luca VSC Klingenthal e. V. S12m05 8 1 2 : 4 4 , 9 0 
71 87 Leupold, Sarah VSC Klingenthal e. V. J16w01 8 1 2 : 4 5 , 8 8 
72 112 Röhringer, Rainer Reichstädt H61+56 3 1 2 : 4 7 , 4 8 
73 67 Werner, Rico SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. H3185 2 1 2 : 4 8 , 4 9 
74 208 Hunger, Lennart SG Klotsche e. V. S10m07 3 1 2 : 5 2 , 3 9 
75 45 Böhme, Maxi SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S14w03 10 1 2 : 5 3 , 5 9 
76 13 Holl, Teresa SV Grünbach e. V. S12w04 7 1 2 : 5 4 , 1 5 
77 18 Bergt, Pauline SG Klotsche e. V. S12w04 8 1 3 : 1 0 , 8 7 
78 1 Weitz, Lysann SG Klotsche e. V. S12w05 9 1 3 : 1 2 , 1 9 
79 212 Leupold, Jasmin VSC Klingenthal e. V. S10w06 2 1 3 : 2 1 , 9 3 
80 209 Schuster, Lynn SSV 1863 Sayda S10w08 3 1 3 : 3 5 , 9 6 
81 110 Kleinert, Dirk SV Hermsdorf e. V. H5161 6 1 3 : 3 9 , 9 0 
82 95 Hübler, Beatrice TSV Gahlenz e. V. D-5093 2 1 3 : 4 0 , 1 7 
83 38 Philipp, Ronja Dresdner Skiverein e. V. - LSP S14w03 11 1 3 : 4 2 , 9 1 
84 107 Hunger, Frank SG Klotsche e. V. H4168 6 1 3 : 4 5 , 3 0 
85 6 Schippers, Louisa SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. - LSP S12w04 10 1 3 : 4 9 , 4 6 
86 201 Schurig, Lina SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. S10w07 4 1 4 : 0 0 , 7 1 
87 71 Koch, Paul ESV Nassau e. V. Herren96 3 1 4 : 0 4 , 8 4 
88 2 Weber, Tony Ilse TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S12w05 11 1 4 : 1 4 , 5 6 
89 26 Matatko, Fabian SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. - LSP S12m05 9 1 4 : 1 9 , 2 6 
90 68 Schulz, Robin Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. H3180 3 1 4 : 2 3 , 4 9 
91 4 Stephani, Ashley SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S12w05 12 1 4 : 3 0 , 5 7 
92 3 Straßburger, Nele TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S12w05 13 1 4 : 4 6 , 3 8 
93 213 Richter, Yara SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. S10w06 5 1 4 : 4 8 , 7 3 
94 205 Scharfe, Leonard SG Klotsche e. V. S10m08 4 1 4 : 5 6 , 9 9 
95 204 Menzel, Oskar SG Klotsche e. V. S10m09 5 1 4 : 5 9 , 0 6 
96 44 Fiedler, Vanessa TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S14w03 12 1 5 : 0 9 , 3 4 
97 58 Drahotta, Phil TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S14m03 14 1 5 : 1 0 , 6 9 
98 113 Kempe, Eberhard SG Schellerhau e. V. H61+43 4 1 5 : 1 4 , 1 0 
99 206 Bergt, Selina SG Klotsche e. V. S10w08 6 1 5 : 1 4 , 4 4 

100 214 Schulz, Elsa Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. S10w06 7 1 5 : 1 4 , 6 8 
101 39 Rönsch, Franziska Dresdner Skiverein e. V. S14w02 13 1 5 : 5 9 , 7 6 
102 202 Ziehnert, Laura SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. S10w07 8 1 6 : 3 1 , 2 8 
103 203 Walter, Leticia Joelle SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. S10w07 9 1 7 : 0 9 , 1 6 
104 20 Szaloki, Maximilian-Luca TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S12m04 10 1 8 : 3 9 , 9 6 
105 207 Bergt, Sarah SG Klotsche e. V. S10w08 10 1 8 : 5 8 , 2 0 
disq - Popov, Dimitri SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. H4168 - - 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  S 10/11 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 210 Menzel, Emil SG Klotsche e. V. S10m06 1 1 2 : 0 5 , 0 7 
2 200 Bergt, Moritz SG Klotsche e. V. S10m06 2 1 2 : 1 8 , 4 0 
3 208 Hunger, Lennart SG Klotsche e. V. S10m07 3 1 2 : 5 2 , 3 9 
4 205 Scharfe, Leonard SG Klotsche e. V. S10m08 4 1 4 : 5 6 , 9 9 
5 204 Menzel, Oskar SG Klotsche e. V. S10m09 5 1 4 : 5 9 , 0 6 
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6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  S 10/11 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 211 Gärtner, Sharlynn ATSV Marienberg Gebirge/ Gelo S10w06 1 1 1 : 3 7 , 8 5 
2 212 Leupold, Jasmin VSC Klingenthal e. V. S10w06 2 1 3 : 2 1 , 9 3 
3 209 Schuster, Lynn SSV 1863 Sayda S10w08 3 1 3 : 3 5 , 9 6 
4 201 Schurig, Lina SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. S10w07 4 1 4 : 0 0 , 7 1 
5 213 Richter, Yara SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. S10w06 5 1 4 : 4 8 , 7 3 
6 206 Bergt, Selina SG Klotsche e. V. S10w08 6 1 5 : 1 4 , 4 4 
7 214 Schulz, Elsa Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. S10w06 7 1 5 : 1 4 , 6 8 
8 202 Ziehnert, Laura SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. S10w07 8 1 6 : 3 1 , 2 8 
9 203 Walter, Leticia Joelle SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. S10w07 9 1 7 : 0 9 , 1 6 

10 207 Bergt, Sarah SG Klotsche e. V. S10w08 10 1 8 : 5 8 , 2 0 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  S 12/13 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 21 Schurig, Janne SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S12m04 1 1 0 : 2 7 , 6 2 
2 24 Preis, Marcel SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S12m04 2 1 0 : 2 9 , 4 1 
3 30 Bärsch, Moritz SG Klotsche e. V. - LSP S12m05 3 1 0 : 5 7 , 2 8 
4 23 Richter, Luc SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S12m05 4 1 1 : 3 3 , 4 5 
5 32 Weidlich, Janik VSC Klingenthal e. V. S12m05 5 1 1 : 3 9 , 9 4 
6 27 Franz, Adrian SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S12m04 6 1 1 : 4 1 , 5 0 
7 31 Albrecht, Jonas VSC Klingenthal e. V. S12m05 7 1 2 : 1 8 , 6 2 
8 33 Wolfensteller, Luca VSC Klingenthal e. V. S12m05 8 1 2 : 4 4 , 9 0 
9 26 Matatko, Fabian SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. - LSP S12m05 9 1 4 : 1 9 , 2 6 

10 20 Szaloki, Maximilian-Luca TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S12m04 10 1 8 : 3 9 , 9 6 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  S 12/13 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 17 Baumgarten, Helene SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. - LSP S12w04 1 1 1 : 3 1 , 5 1 
2 11 Lange, Nina SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S12w04 2 1 1 : 3 9 , 2 0 
3 14 Heinemann, Wenke Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. - LSP S12w04 3 1 2 : 0 2 , 1 6 
4 7 Richter, Elena Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. - LSP S12w04 4 1 2 : 2 6 , 5 2 
5 5 Schuster, Amy SSV 1863 Sayda S12w05 5 1 2 : 2 9 , 4 8 
6 12 Kühnel, Colleen SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S12w05 6 1 2 : 3 4 , 9 7 
7 13 Holl, Teresa SV Grünbach e. V. S12w04 7 1 2 : 5 4 , 1 5 
8 18 Bergt, Pauline SG Klotsche e. V. S12w04 8 1 3 : 1 0 , 8 7 
9 1 Weitz, Lysann SG Klotsche e. V. S12w05 9 1 3 : 1 2 , 1 9 

10 6 Schippers, Louisa SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. - LSP S12w04 10 1 3 : 4 9 , 4 6 
11 2 Weber, Tony Ilse TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S12w05 11 1 4 : 1 4 , 5 6 
12 4 Stephani, Ashley SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S12w05 12 1 4 : 3 0 , 5 7 
13 3 Straßburger, Nele TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S12w05 13 1 4 : 4 6 , 3 8 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  S 14/15 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 62 Endler, Dorian SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S14m03 1 9 : 2 9 , 1 7 
2 66 Gärtner, Cedric ATSV Marienberg Gebirge/ Gelo S14m02 2 9 : 4 5 , 4 7 
3 65 Hickmann, Iven SG Schellerhau e. V. S14m03 3 1 0 : 0 3 , 9 9 
4 54 Schaser, Franz SV Hermsdorf e. V. S14m02 4 1 0 : 0 7 , 6 3 
5 53 Stauß, Justin SG Schellerhau e. V. - LSP S14m03 5 1 0 : 2 3 , 6 9 
6 52 Stephan, Richard SV Liebertwolkwitz S14m03 6 1 0 : 3 7 , 6 2 
7 51 Weinhold, Rudi SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S14m03 7 1 0 : 4 0 , 7 8 
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6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  S 14/15 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 63 Schmidt, Marlon VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14m02 8 1 0 : 4 7 , 9 7 
9 56 Mensch, Leon SG Klotsche e. V. - LSP S14m03 9 1 0 : 5 4 , 1 3 

10 59 Kölling, Max VSC Klingenthal e. V. - LSP S14m03 10 1 0 : 5 6 , 2 0 
11 60 Koch, George ESV Nassau e. V. - LSP S14m03 11 1 1 : 4 0 , 4 1 
12 57 Lemcke, Julius VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14m03 12 1 1 : 4 6 , 2 2 
13 55 Boden, Nico SG Klotsche e. V. S14m03 13 1 2 : 4 0 , 1 5 
14 58 Drahotta, Phil TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S14m03 14 1 5 : 1 0 , 6 9 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  S 14/15 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 37 Nürnberger, Saskia VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14w02 1 1 0 : 2 6 , 3 6 
2 48 Kaiser, Frances SG Klotsche e. V. S14w02 2 1 1 : 0 3 , 8 0 
3 49 Körner, Philine VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14w03 3 1 1 : 3 6 , 5 8 
4 42 Thomas, Luise OBV Ringenhain e. V. - LSP S14w03 4 1 1 : 4 7 , 7 6 
5 43 Glathe, Josephine-Joy VSC Klingenthal e. V. S14w03 5 1 1 : 5 6 , 8 8 
6 46 Behrisch, Jacobine SG Klotsche e. V. S14w03 6 1 1 : 5 9 , 3 9 
7 50 Fischer, Lavinia SSV 1863 Sayda S14w03 7 1 2 : 0 3 , 7 2 
8 40 Rothe, Emma Bertelsdorfer SV e. V. - LSP S14w03 8 1 2 : 2 5 , 2 1 
9 47 Arnold, Kimberly SSV Altenberg e. V. - LSP S14w03 9 1 2 : 3 4 , 5 6 

10 45 Böhme, Maxi SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - L S14w03 10 1 2 : 5 3 , 5 9 
11 38 Philipp, Ronja Dresdner Skiverein e. V. - LSP S14w03 11 1 3 : 4 2 , 9 1 
12 44 Fiedler, Vanessa TSG Schkeuditz e. V. S14w03 12 1 5 : 0 9 , 3 4 
13 39 Rönsch, Franziska Dresdner Skiverein e. V. S14w02 13 1 5 : 5 9 , 7 6 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  J 16-18 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 77 Lodl, Darius SV Hermsdorf e. V. J16m00 1 8 : 3 3 , 1 4 
2 74 Nitschke, Pascal OBV Ringenhain e. V. - BSP J16m01 2 9 : 0 7 , 2 9 
3 79 Barth, Björn Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. J16m01 3 1 0 : 0 9 , 8 2 
4 80 Baldauf, Raik TSV Gahlenz e. V. J16m01 4 1 0 : 1 0 , 4 5 
5 76 Koch, Moritz ESV Nassau e. V. - BSP J16m01 5 1 0 : 1 3 , 8 1 
6 78 Böhme, Johannes SV Hermsdorf e. V. J16m01 6 1 1 : 0 5 , 6 2 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  J 16-18 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 90 Müller, Luise SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. J16w00 1 1 0 : 1 8 , 2 6 
2 83 Zimare, Rosa SG Klotsche e. V. J16w01 2 1 0 : 3 1 , 7 7 
3 89 Born, Luise OBV Ringenhain e. V. - BSP J16w01 3 1 1 : 2 3 , 1 7 
4 88 Kraus, Marie Dorfchemnitzer SV e. V. J16w00 4 1 1 : 2 5 , 9 6 
5 86 Lotzenburger, Xenia ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland e. V. - J16w01 5 1 2 : 0 7 , 3 2 
6 84 Sennewald, Sophia SC DHfK Leipzig J16w00 6 1 2 : 2 4 , 2 1 
7 85 Matatko, Franziska SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. J16w01 7 1 2 : 2 8 , 1 2 
8 87 Leupold, Sarah VSC Klingenthal e. V. J16w01 8 1 2 : 4 5 , 8 8 
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6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 73 Bund, Marcel SG Klotsche e. V. Jun m98 1 9 : 1 6 , 8 4 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 70 Strelow, Justus SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. - D Herren96 1 8 : 3 7 , 6 6 
2 72 Koch, Albin ESV Nassau e. V. Herren93 2 1 2 : 1 7 , 9 9 
3 71 Koch, Paul ESV Nassau e. V. Herren96 3 1 4 : 0 4 , 8 4 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen bis 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 94 Müller, Katrin SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. D-5069 1 1 0 : 5 1 , 5 8 
2 95 Hübler, Beatrice TSV Gahlenz e. V. D-5093 2 1 3 : 4 0 , 1 7 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 31
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 69 Richter, Mike SG Klotsche e. V. H3179 1 9 : 3 1 , 8 1 
2 67 Werner, Rico SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. H3185 2 1 2 : 4 8 , 4 9 
3 68 Schulz, Robin Tus Dippoldiswalde e. V. H3180 3 1 4 : 2 3 , 4 9 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 41
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 111 Meischner, René Dorfchemnitzer SV e. V. H4175 1 1 0 : 2 3 , 4 4 
2 104 Pump, Carsten SSV Altenberg e. V. H4176 2 1 0 : 3 1 , 5 4 
3 108 Hirche, Andreas TSV Gahlenz e. V. H4170 3 1 0 : 4 8 , 9 9 
4 109 Göpfert, Jens SG Hennersdorf 09 e. V. H4168 4 1 1 : 0 6 , 8 4 
5 106 Menzel, Niko SG Klotsche e. V. H4174 5 1 2 : 0 7 , 5 7 
6 107 Hunger, Frank SG Klotsche e. V. H4168 6 1 3 : 4 5 , 3 0 

disq - Popov, Dimitri SG Stahl Schmiedeberg e. V. H4168 - - 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 51
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Herrmann, Heiko SV Hermsdorf e. V. H5164 1 1 0 : 4 2 , 1 8 
2 99 Müller, Frank SV Grün-Weiß-Pirna e.V. H5165 2 1 0 : 5 4 , 0 5 
3 100 Koch, Stephan ESV Nassau e. V. H5162 3 1 1 : 3 7 , 6 2 
4 102 Fleischer, Jörg SV Hermsdorf e. V. H5158 4 1 2 : 0 8 , 3 7 
5 103 Baldauf, Udo TSV Gahlenz e. V. H5163 5 1 2 : 2 4 , 2 6 
6 110 Kleinert, Dirk SV Hermsdorf e. V. H5161 6 1 3 : 3 9 , 9 0 
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6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen ab 51
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 96 Zimare, Franziska SG Klotsche e. V. D51+66 1 1 1 : 0 9 , 1 1 

6. Skiroller Bergsprint  am  20.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 61+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 98 Kaiser, Lutz SG Klotsche e. V. H61+55 1 1 0 : 5 7 , 1 8 
2 97 Köhler, Günter Oberfrauendorf H61+51 2 1 1 : 3 3 , 9 6 
3 112 Röhringer, Rainer Reichstädt H61+56 3 1 2 : 4 7 , 4 8 
4 113 Kempe, Eberhard SG Schellerhau e. V. H61+43 4 1 5 : 1 4 , 1 0 
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